
Classic Endurance Racing Treino Livre, 6/28/2024 5:40 PM

Vila Real 2023 (4.755 km)

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com

live.cronobandeira.com
Impresso: 6/28/2024 7:06 PM

Start : 18:05, End : 18:50

83 Paul CHATEAUX Chevron B16 / 1971 Proto 1 -2L 1 - -

99 Jamie CONSTABLE Steve BROOKS Chevron B19 1971 Proto 1 -2L 2 6.719 6.719

86 Daniel BALFOUR Chevron B8 / 1968 Proto 1 -2L 3 10.475 3.756

2 Frédéric DA ROCHA Lola T298 / 1979 Proto 2 -2L 1 13.554 3.079

107 Geoffroy PETER Porsche 911 Carrera … GT1 1 13.946 0.392

14 Carlos TAVARES Chevron B21 / 1972 Proto 1 -2L 4 16.292 2.346

911 Alain GADAL Porsche 911 Carrera … GT1 2 20.360 4.068

13 Oren NATAF Porsche 911 Carrera … GT1 3 23.097 2.737

27 John SHELDON Chevron B16 / 1971 Proto 1 -2L 5 29.260 6.163

67 Claudio RODDARO Luca LITTARDI Porsche 906 / 1967 GT1 4 36.255 6.995

Director de Corrida, Cronometrista:

Pedro Polido Mário Bandeira
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Vila Real 2023 (4.755 km)
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Start : 18:05, End : 18:50

Green flag : 0.000

1 4:29.276 1:22.373 1:18.924 1:02.854 3:44.151

2 7:52.990 1:10.361 1:13.921 59.432 3:23.714

3 11:10.718 1:08.101 1:12.319 57.308 3:17.728

4 14:21.557 1:01.872 1:09.733 59.234 3:10.839

5 17:58.046 1:12.761 1:17.460 1:06.268 3:36.489

6 21:31.062 1:12.331 1:17.057 1:03.628 3:33.016

7 24:30.664 1:01.613 1:04.898 53.091 2:59.602

8 27:24.352 59.001 1:02.579 2:53.688

9 30:17.529 57.966 1:02.829 52.382 2:53.177

10 33:09.421 53.179

11 36:16.795 56.319 1:03.090 1:07.965 3:07.374

12 40:04.784 1:17.639 1:21.770 1:08.580 3:47.989

13 43:13.171 1:04.108 1:05.840 58.439 3:08.387

- - 59.031 1:08.852 - -

- - - - 54.594 -

Finish flag : 45:00.224

Green flag : 0.000

1 5:22.685 1:27.746 1:24.902 1:08.801 4:01.449

2 8:58.546 1:10.070 1:18.421 1:07.370 3:35.861

3 12:27.692 1:08.378 1:16.377 1:04.391 3:29.146

4 15:55.144 1:08.349 1:15.112 1:03.991 3:27.452

5 19:26.351 1:09.444 1:19.365 1:02.398 3:31.207

6 22:49.081 1:06.790 1:15.436 1:00.504 3:22.730

7 26:04.055 1:05.173 1:11.027 58.774 3:14.974

8 29:14.807 1:03.881 1:09.190 57.681 3:10.752

9 32:23.127 1:03.121 1:08.306 56.893 3:08.320

10 35:30.198 1:02.807 1:08.191 56.073 3:07.071

11 38:35.482 1:07.214 56.280 3:05.284

12 41:38.459 1:01.940 1:06.082 54.955 3:02.977

13 44:43.659 1:02.335 1:06.350 56.515 3:05.200

Finish flag : 45:00.224

14 47:45.094 1:01.821

- - - - - -

Green flag : 0.000

1 5:01.401 1:19.996 1:19.314 1:06.241 3:45.551

2 8:39.903 1:12.639 1:20.105 1:05.758 3:38.502

3 12:19.203 1:14.850 1:19.283 1:05.167 3:39.300

4 15:53.532 1:12.478 1:16.463 1:05.388 3:34.329

5 19:24.713 1:11.205 1:17.191 1:02.785 3:31.181

6 22:50.670 1:07.110 1:17.853 1:00.994 3:25.957

7 26:09.213 1:06.612 1:11.873 1:00.058 3:18.543

8 29:25.907 1:05.923 1:11.268 59.503 3:16.694

9 32:42.205 1:05.873 1:10.499 59.926 3:16.298

10 35:50.218 1:03.516 1:07.869 56.628 3:08.013

11 38:53.940 1:02.048 1:06.272 55.402 3:03.722

12 41:54.366 1:00.473 1:05.226 54.727 3:00.426

13 44:50.920 59.872 1:03.177 53.505 2:56.554

Finish flag : 45:00.224

14 47:45.550

- - - - - -
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Vila Real 2023 (4.755 km)

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
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Start : 18:05, End : 18:50

Green flag : 0.000

1 4:26.947 1:16.765 1:18.515 1:03.339 3:38.619

2 13:46.346 1:11.354 1:16.303 - Pit In

3 17:07.523 10:26.393 1:13.457 1:00.726 3:21.177

4 20:24.432 1:07.237 1:11.900 57.772 3:16.909

5 28:23.614 1:05.848 1:10.274 - Pit In

6 31:33.772 9:03.299 1:08.685 57.356 3:10.158

7 34:41.370 1:07.785

8 37:49.761 1:04.071 1:07.077 57.243 3:08.391

- - 1:02.978 - -

- - - - 51.683 -

Finish flag : 45:00.224

Green flag : 0.000

1 4:47.393 1:17.197 1:24.812 1:07.005 3:49.014

2 14:27.096 1:19.426 1:33.090 - Pit In

3 18:06.711 10:53.488 1:22.151 1:03.679 3:39.615

4 21:42.421 1:08.791 1:21.475 1:05.444 3:35.710

5 25:08.773 1:06.564 1:15.537 1:04.251 3:26.352

6 28:29.771 1:05.417 1:14.280 1:01.301 3:20.998

7 31:47.983 1:05.455 1:13.158 3:18.212

8 35:04.044 1:04.489 1:11.661 59.911 3:16.061

9 39:58.396 1:04.705 1:14.136 - Pit In

10 43:18.539 5:58.560 1:10.726 1:05.209 3:20.143

Finish flag : 45:00.224

11 46:33.132 1:04.292 59.950

- - 1:12.391 - - -

Green flag : 0.000

1 4:48.913 1:16.589 1:22.030 1:06.576 3:45.195

2 8:20.118 1:15.255 1:14.246 1:01.704 3:31.205

3 11:32.309 1:03.190 1:11.835 57.166 3:12.191

4 14:39.665 1:01.448 1:08.864 57.044 3:07.356

5 17:59.648 1:04.933 1:11.597 1:03.453 3:19.983

6 21:34.787 1:07.853 1:18.648 1:08.638 3:35.139

7 32:19.351 1:08.304 1:19.746 - Pit In

8 35:08.770 11:42.837 1:00.327 50.819 2:49.419

9 37:50.231 54.793 57.434 49.234 2:41.461

10 40:28.569 54.422

11 43:09.780 55.621 53.431 2:41.211

Finish flag : 45:00.224

12 45:48.745 53.522 55.973 49.470 2:38.965

- - 1:00.903 1:02.466 - -

Green flag : 0.000

1 5:24.047 1:16.658 1:24.228 1:09.055 3:49.941

2 8:47.345 1:10.246 1:12.458 1:00.594 3:23.298

3 11:55.167 1:05.968 1:07.224 54.630 3:07.822

4 14:49.800 56.983 1:03.942 53.708 2:54.633

5 17:56.454 58.088 1:09.722 58.844 3:06.654

6 20:48.674 57.725 1:02.272 52.223 2:52.220

7 23:40.510 56.464 1:02.839 52.533 2:51.836

8 28:52.808 1:00.175 - Pit In

9 32:10.693 6:17.977 1:11.069 1:01.137 3:17.885

10 35:13.849 1:03.314 1:05.698 54.144 3:03.156

11 38:08.805 59.251 1:03.261 52.444 2:54.956

12 41:02.436 59.160 1:02.064 52.407 2:53.631

13 43:51.249 57.599

- - 57.579 1:00.586 - -

- - - - 48.331 -

Finish flag : 45:00.224
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Vila Real 2023 (4.755 km)

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
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Start : 18:05, End : 18:50

Green flag : 0.000

1 4:27.384 1:14.456 1:18.774 1:03.062 3:36.292

2 7:35.635 1:03.546 1:09.058 55.647 3:08.251

3 10:31.532 57.238 1:05.172 53.487 2:55.897

4 13:23.216 55.794 1:03.932 51.958 2:51.684

5 16:10.809 55.531 1:01.806 2:47.593

6 18:59.518 1:02.934 50.593 2:48.709

7 24:16.688 55.246 1:01.406 - Pit In

8 27:37.132 6:24.511 1:11.687 1:01.416 3:20.444

9 30:46.600 1:03.474 1:07.909 58.085 3:09.468

10 33:50.876 1:00.744 1:06.508 57.024 3:04.276

11 36:49.319 58.926 1:03.813 55.704 2:58.443

12 39:40.475 56.676 1:01.459 53.021 2:51.156

13 42:28.559 56.315 59.844 51.925 2:48.084

Finish flag : 45:00.224

14 45:13.616 55.406 51.266

- - 1:01.751 1:07.166 - -

Green flag : 0.000

1 4:31.039 1:14.361 1:21.498 1:00.336 3:36.195

2 7:59.903 1:09.929 1:16.815 1:02.120 3:28.864

3 11:17.157 1:05.465 1:11.753 1:00.036 3:17.254

4 14:26.389 1:02.604 1:08.228 58.400 3:09.232

5 17:32.304 1:05.343 1:05.979 54.593 3:05.915

6 20:32.761 59.744 1:05.239 55.474 3:00.457

7 23:32.078 59.705 1:06.383 53.229 2:59.317

8 26:26.117 58.329 1:02.742 52.968 2:54.039

9 29:26.610 58.229 1:03.318 58.946 3:00.493

10 32:27.055 1:04.697 1:02.209 53.539 3:00.445

11 35:20.846 59.155 1:02.092 52.544 2:53.791

12 38:13.251 1:02.472 2:52.405

13 41:07.194 59.122 1:01.975 52.846 2:53.943

14 44:00.351 58.400 1:01.204 53.553 2:53.157

Finish flag : 45:00.224

15 46:52.635 58.307 52.902

- - 1:00.021 - - -

Green flag : 0.000

1 4:36.581 1:13.133 1:13.638 1:03.395 3:30.166

2 8:00.811 1:07.079 1:14.669 1:02.482 3:24.230

3 11:14.951 1:05.912 1:08.987 59.241 3:14.140

4 14:22.991 1:02.070 1:07.432 58.538 3:08.040

5 17:30.378 1:03.620 1:06.761 57.006 3:07.387

6 22:02.192 1:00.423 1:04.096 - Pit In

7 25:12.791 5:40.588 1:05.294 56.531 3:10.599

8 28:15.729 1:01.749 1:05.721 55.468 3:02.938

9 31:14.427

- - 1:00.264 1:03.303 - -

- - - - 50.756 -

Finish flag : 45:00.224
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Start : 18:05, End : 18:50

Director de Corrida, Cronometrista:

Pedro Polido Mário Bandeira
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